Academy
SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT
Series of curved profile LED linear luminaires with opal TP(a) diffusers
for surface mounting or suspension, often used for school and hospital
lighting. The series comes in three lengths and 4000K, with integral
emergency and dimming options.
Overview
125

Product design and techical data may be subject to change.
t: 0161 451 5924
e: sales@ricoman.com
OptionsProduct Codes & Specifications
Product design and techical data may be subject to change.
t: 0161 451 5924
e: sales@ricoman.com
Code Power Lumens Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Running
Current
R250012/20W 20W 2416
1178 2.70
600mA
R250012/40W 40W 4812 1000mA
R250015/30W 30W 3619
1478 3.40
750mA
R250015/60W 60W 7226 1600mA
R250018/40W 40W 4818
1778 4.40
1000mA
R250018/68W 68W 8145 1.8mA
Academy
Suffix Option
/DD DALI dimming
/DL 0-10V dimming